
M A R G A R E T T A    L O C A L    S C H O O L    D I S T R I C T 
TAX YEAR:     2025 COLLECTION YEAR:     2026

VALUATIONS:January 1, 2025 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
28,194,350 0 5,892,280 18,008,730 168,114,920 210,146 33,555,234 0 196,309,270 24,111,156 33,555,234 253,975,660 ERIE CO.
19,862,670 0 0 1,924,630 34,387,380 20,170 52,999,259 0 54,250,050 1,944,800 52,999,259 109,194,109 SANDUSKY CO.
48,057,020 0 5,892,280 19,933,360 202,502,300 230,316 86,554,493 0 250,559,320 26,055,956 86,554,493 363,169,769

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
5.70 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund
5.70 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
21.500 4.078700 9.286000 Current Expense Additional 1976 00/00/76 1976 Continuing Continuing
6.900 1.684221 3.901280 Current Expense Additional 1977 06/07/77 1977 Continuing Continuing
1.500 0.594787 0.983797 Permanent Improvement Renewal 1997 5/2/2017 2017 Continuing Continuing
6.700 2.259420 4.394295 Current Expense Additional 1984 05/08/84 1984 Continuing Continuing
6.750 2.536791 4.427088 Current Expense Additional 1994 05/03/94 1994 Continuing Continuing
7.750 3.745342 5.082953 Current Expense Renewal 1998 5/4/2021 2021 5 2025 11/4/2025
3.330 3.330000 3.330000 Emergency  (1,205,950) Renewal 2010 11/5/2024 2025 5 2029

54.430 18.229261 31.405413   Total Outside

60.130 23.929261 37.105413 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total Approx OOC Approx HE
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes Loss Loss

INSIDE:
5.700 5.700000 5.700000 General Fund 1,428,188 148,519 493,361 2,070,068
5.700 5.700000 5.700000   Total Inside 1,428,188 148,519 493,361 2,070,068

OUTSIDE:
21.500 4.078700 9.286000 Current Expense 1,021,956 241,956 1,860,922 3,124,834
6.900 1.684221 3.901280 Current Expense 421,997 101,652 597,226 1,120,875
1.500 0.594787 0.983797 Permanent Improvement 149,029 25,634 129,832 304,495
6.700 2.259420 4.394295 Current Expense 566,119 114,498 579,915 1,260,531
6.750 2.536791 4.427088 Current Expense 635,617 115,352 584,243 1,335,211
7.750 3.745342 5.082953 Current Expense 938,430 132,441 670,797 1,741,669
3.330 3.330000 3.330000 Emergency (1,205,950) 834,363 86,766 288,226 1,209,355

54.430 18.229261 31.405413   Total Outside 4,567,511 818,298 4,711,161 10,096,970

60.130 23.929261 37.105413 GRAND TOTAL 5,995,699 966,817 5,204,522 12,167,038 69,778 119,321
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